LI
N
E
SH
A
FT
S
ZA

A±3
J ISO 4762
ORDERING EXAMPLE ZA 1500 2551 50.8 70 XX
Model
Special designation only
(e.g. special bore
tolerance).
Size
Overall length mm
Bore D1 H7
Bore D2 H7
For custom features place an XX at the end of the part number and describe the special requirements (e.g. ZA/1500/2551/50.8/70/XX; XX=stainless steel)
For maximum misalignment values see page 16.
R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl1_ZA_Teil4_USA.indd   117R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl1_ZA_Teil4_USA.indd   117 04.07.13   10:3304.07.13   10:33
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
118 All data subject to change without notice.
ORDERING EXAMPLE ZAE 10 1551 18 19.05 XX
Model
Special designation only
(e.g. special bore
tolerance).
Size
Overall length mm
Bore D1 H7
Bore D2 H7
For custom features place an XX at the end of the part number and describe the special requirements (e.g. ZAE/10/1551/18/19.05/XX; XX=anodized aluminum)
For maximum misalignment values see page 16.
ZAE WITH FULLY SPLIT CLAMPING HUB
10 - 800 Nm
FEATURES
  for spanning larger distances between
shaft ends
  standard lengths up to 6 meters
  no intermediate support bearings
required
  extremely straight and laterally stiff
intermediate tube
MATERIAL
  Bellows: high grade stainless steel
  Intermediate tube: up to size 150
aluminum, size 300 and up steel
  Hubs: up to size 60 aluminum, size
150 and up steel
DESIGN
Two clamping hubs with two clamping
screws in each. A special support sys-
tem carries the weight of the tube on
the hubs. Operable temperature range
from -30 to +100 ˚C.
ABOUT
Ø
 D
2H
7
Ø
 D
1H
7Ø
 B
A-2
H
N N
H
GG
O O
II
CC
E ISO 4762
DIN or ANSI
keyway optional
MODEL ZAE
SIZE 10 30 60 150 300 500 800
Rated torque   (Nm) TKN 10 30 60 150 300 500 800
Overall length min. to max. (mm) A-2 100 - 6000 130 - 6000 160 - 6000 180 - 6000 240 - 6000 250 - 6000 250 - 6000
Outside diameter clamping hub (mm) B 40 55 66 81 110 123 133
Fit length (mm) C 16 27 31 34.5 42 50 47
Inside diameter
from Ø to Ø H7  (mm) D1/2 5 - 20 10 - 28 12 - 32 19 - 42 30 - 60 35 - 60 40 - 72
Max. inside diameter
clamping hub  (mm) Dmax 24 30 32 42 60 60 75
With keyway - max Ø H7 (mm) D1/2 17 23 29 36 60 60 66
ISO 4762 clamping screws
E
M4 M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M16
Tightening torque (Nm) 5 15 40 70 130 200 250
Distance between centers (mm) F 15 19 23 27 39 41 48

Length (mm) O 11.5 17 21 24 30 35 40
Shaft average value (mm) N 25 34 41 47 56 66 65
ORDERING EXAMPLE ZAL 10 1551 18 19.05 XX
Model
Special designation only
(e.g. special bore
tolerance).
Size
Overall length mm
Bore D1 H7
Bore D2 H7
For custom features place an XX at the end of the part number and describe the special requirements (e.g. ZAL/10/1551/18/19.05/XX; XX=anodized aluminum hubs)
E ISO 4762
DIN or ANSI
keyway optional
For maximum misalignment values see page 16.
R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl1_ZA_Teil4_USA.indd   119R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl1_ZA_Teil4_USA.indd   119 04.07.13   10:3304.07.13   10:33
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
120
EZ2 WITH FULLY SPLIT CLAMPING HUB
12.5 - 25,000 Nm
DESIGN  |  SIZE 10 - 800
Ø
 D
1H
7
DIN or ANSI
keyway optional
Ø
 B
1
A
Ø
 D
2H
7
H E ISO 4762 C
OG
P
H
Ø BS
F F
C
O
E ISO 4762
H
G1
Ø
 D
2H
7
A
Ø
 D
1H
7Ø
 B
S
Ø
 B
1
Ø
 B
2
G
B 2
DESIGN  |  SIZE 2,500 - 9,500
All data subject to change without notice.
FEATURES

ZWRZWR 321321 1,5301,530 6,6326,632 11,81011,810 20,23020,230 65,34065,340
All data subject to change without notice.
ORDERING EXAMPLE EZV 20 1200 A 24 19.05 XX
Model
Special designation only
(e.g. special bore
tolerance).
Size
Collapsed length
Elastomer insert type
Bore D1 H7
Bore D2 H7
For custom features place an XX at the end of the part number and describe the special requirements (e.g. EZV/20/1200/A/24/19.05/XX; XX=anodized aluminum)
R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl1_ZA_Teil4_USA.indd   123R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl1_ZA_Teil4_USA.indd   123 04.07.13   10:3304.07.13   10:33
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
12412412412424
R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl1_LP_Teil5_USA.indd   124R+W_Produktkatalog_Aufl1_LP_Teil5_USA.indd   124 04.07.13   10:3904.07.13   10:39
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com